Beautiful
and Brutal

=HARRIS

50 years in the life of
Preston Bus Station

Events for Adults and Young People

Monday 30 September
Autism-Friendly Quiet Hour

10 - 11am

Suitable for adults with autism,

and their families.

Free. Booking essential on Eventbrite.
Tickets will be available on

Monday 16 September 2019.

Thursday 3 October
Blackout Poetry at
Preston Bus Station
2 -4pm

Free, drop in. Ages 16+

Wednesday 9 October

Artist Talks: Keith Harrison &
LOW PROFILE

6 - 8.30pm

Tickets: £5 Students £2.50
Ages 16+

Booking essential on Eventbrite.

Thursday 10 October
Beautiful and Brutal: BSL Tour

11am - 12.30pm

Suitable for hearing impaired é%
visitors, their friends and family.

Free. Booking essential on Eventbrite.
Tickets available from 10am on

Thursday 26 September 2019

Wednesday 13 November
Preston Bus Station on Film
Harrington Building, UCLan
6pm - Spm

Tickets: £5

Booking essential on Eventbrite
Wednesday 16 October m
Audio Described Tour ‘
1-2pm

Free. Booking essential on Eventbrite.
Tickets available from 10am on

Wednesday 2 October 2019

Saturday 9 November

Preston Bus Station Conference
10am - 4pm

Tickets: £10, Students £6

Booking essential on Eventbrite

Please turn over for more event information.



Family Events

Full details and how to book coming soon.

Saturday 21 September
Bus Story Time

10.30 - 11.30am

Free, drop in

Ages: 3+ (All ages welcome)

Tuesday 1 October
Little Hands On:
Wheels on the Bus
11 - 12pm

Free. Booking essential on Eventbrite.

Ages 2-5yrs

Half Term Fun:
Bus Themed LEGO®

Come and join us for a guided
bus-themed LEGO® workshop with
our Master Builder Bricks McGee.

Event details subject to change.
Please visit theharris.org.uk for
details.

Suitable for
all ages.

Everyone

invited.

Wednesday 23 October 2019
Brilliant Booster Buses

11.30am - 12.30pm, 1pm - 2pm,
2.30pm - 3.30pm

Age 4+

Tickets: £2.50

Booking essential on Eventbrite.

Thursday 24 October 2019

Build a Big Brick Bus Mosaic
11.30am - 12.30pm, 1pm - 2pm,
2.30pm - 3.30pm

Age 4 years+.

Tickets: £2.50

Booking essential on Eventbrite.

Wednesday 23 &

Thursday 24 October
Autism-Friendly LEGO®

Quiet Hour

10am - 11am

Free. Booking essential on Eventbrite.

Saturday 19 October
50 Birthday Party
. 12noon - 4pm

You’re invited to Preston Bus
Station’s 50th birthday party!

@ Catch a vintage bus from the

Harris to the Bus Station where
- we’ll celebrate 50 years in style,
., with live music and dancing.

r F}‘ee, drop in.
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